APPLICATION
POLYCAB BS 6724 SC AWA LSZH stranded copper conductor
thermosetting material insulated single core Aluminium armoured
cable is designed to use for fixed installation in indoor and outdoor
power network, underground application, industrial areas and
buildings where smoke emission and toxic fumes create a potential
risk when exposed to fire.
CHARACTERISTICS

sectional
area
Nominal
insulation
thickness
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
LVBS07CXSWLS001C050S 50 1 17.5 682 DBW - O1A/DBF - O1A
LVBS07CXSWLS001C070S 70 1.1 20.2 997 DBW - 03/DBF - 03
LVBS07CXSWLS001C095S 95 1.1 22.3 1286 DBW - 03/DBF - 03
LVBS07CXSWLS001C120S 120 1.2 24.2 1583 DBW - 04A/DBF - 04A
LVBS07CXSWLS001C150S 150 1.4 27.4 2013 DBW - 05A/DBF - 05A
LVBS07CXSWLS001C185S 185 1.6 30.0 2410 DBW - 06A/DBF - 06A
LVBS07CXSWLS001C240S 240 1.7 32.8 2997 DBW - 06A/DBF - 06A
LVBS07CXSWLS001C300S 300 1.8 35.6 3699 DBW - 07/DBF - 07
LVBS07CXSWLS001C400S 400 2 40.5 4822 DBW - 08/DBF - 08
LVBS07CXSWLS001C500S 500 2.2 44.2 5434 DBW - 09/DBF - 09
LVBS07CXSWLS001C630S 630 2.4 48.8 7439 DBW - 010A/DBF - 010A
• DBW – Weatherproof series
• DBF – Flame proof series
Electrical characteristics
Nominal